
2021 EAGLE FAST PITCH SCHEDULE


Tuesday, August 3 Scrimmage VS Morris 10:00 AM

Monday, August 9 VS Porter* 4:30 JrH

5:30 HS

Tuesday, August 10 @ Porter* 4:30 JrH

5:30 HS

Thursday, August 12 VS Preston* 4:30 JrH

6:00 HS

Friday, August 13 Chouteau Jr. High Festival TBD

Saturday, August 14 Chouteau Jr. High Festival TBD

Monday, August 16 VS Dale* 5:00 HS

7:00 HS

Tuesday, August 17 VS Stroud* 5:00 HS

7:00 HS

Thursday, August 19 @ Morris 4:30 JrH

5:30 HS

Friday, August 20 Okmulgee HS Tourn. TBD

Saturday, August 21 Okmulgee HS Tourn. TBD

Monday, August 23 @ Mounds* 5:00 JrH

5:00 HS

Tuesday, August 24 @ Gore* 4:30 JrH

6:00 HS

Thursday, August 26 Warner HS Festival TBD

Friday, August 27 Warner HS Festival TBD

Saturday, August 28 Warner HS Festival TBD

Monday, August 30 @ Wister 4:30 JrH

5:30 HS

Tuesday, August 31 VS Okmulgee 5:00 JrH

6:15 HS

Thursday, September 2 Checotah JrH Classic TBD

Tuesday, September 7 @ Preston* 4:30 JrH

6:00 HS

Thursday, September 9 Mounds HS Tourn. TBD

Saturday, September 11 Mounds HS Tourn. TBD

Monday, September 13 VS Midway 4:30 HS

6:30 HS

Tuesday, September 14 @ Hulbert 4:00 JrH

5:15 HS



2021 EAGLE FAST PITCH SCHEDULE


Thursday, September 16 VS Mounds* 4:30 JrH

6:00 HS

Monday, September 20 VS Gore* 4:30 JrH

6:00 HS

Thursday, September 23 @ Eufaula 4:30 Hs

DISTRICTS SEPTEMBER 25

REGIONALS SEPTEMBER 29-30

STATE OCTOBER 7-9


